

レターヘッドを使用
会社名
住所
TEL NO., FAX NO.



AAAAA CO., LTD
(ADDRESS)
(TEL NO) (FAX NO)

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

インボイスNO.,
作成日

輸出者
会社名
住所
TEL NO., FAX NO.

1. Shipper/Exporter
AAAAA CO., LTD
(ADDRESS)
(TEL NO) (FAX NO)

8. INVOICE No. & date of issue
JRF112345 JAN. 16, 2012

決済条件:
無償であれば
「NO PAYMENT」
有償であれば、決済方法
「T/T Remittance」, 「L/C等」

輸入者
会社名
住所
TEL NO., FAX NO.

2. Consignee
BBBBB CORPORATION LTD.
(ADDRESS)
(TEL NO) (FAX NO)

9. Terms / Methods of Payment
T/T Remittance

輸入者
(配達先が上記と
異なる場合明記)

3. Notify party
1. SAME AS ABOVE

11. Remarks SHIPPING MARKS:
C/NO.
◆ AAAA ◆
STYLE NO.
SIZE:
COLOR:
QTY:
CARTON NO.
MADE IN CHINA

ケースマーク

積出港
揚港

4. Port of loading
QINGDAO, CHINA

5. Port of Discharge
TOKYO, JAPAN

最終目的地

6. Final Destination
TOKYO, JAPAN

7. Sailing on of about
JAN.21, 2012

建値
「FOB」, 「CFR」, 「CIF」等

本船出港予定日

12. Marks and numbers of PKGS

13. Description of goods
MEN'S KNIT WEAR :

14. Quantity/Unit | 15. Unit-Price | 16. Amount
FOB QINGDAO

大品名

12. Marks and numbers of PKGS	13. Description of goods	14. Quantity/Unit	15. Unit-Price	16. Amount
1	JR-100	800 PCS	\$5.50	US\$ 4,400.00
2	JR-110	300 PCS	\$5.22	US\$ 1,566.00
3	JR-120	200 PCS	\$4.86	US\$ 972.00
4	JR-130 - 1	650 PCS	\$5.25	US\$ 3,412.50
5	JR-140	490 PCS	\$9.35	US\$ 4,581.50
6	JR-150	220 PCS	\$7.36	US\$ 1,619.20
TOTAL:		2,660 PCS		USD 16,551.20

横計

商品番号、
モデル番号、
材質等

総合計

数量、単位

単価/数量単位

合計包装数、梱包種類

運賃負担

* TOTAL: ONE HUNDRED (100) CARTONS ONLY.

* FREIGHT: COLLECT

原産国

* COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA

会社名

AAAAA CO., LTD

サイン